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Name Organization Term 
Expiration 

Eva Karam 
(eva.karam@northside.com) 

Northside Hospital 
Atlanta, GA 2026 

Chelsea Minor 
(Chelsea.minor@wustl.edu) 

Washington University 
St. Louis, MO 2026 

Gianni Scappaticci 
(gbscapp@med.umich.edu) 

University of Michigan 
Ann Arbor, MI 2026 

Gabriel Bartoo 
(Bartoo.Gabriel@mayo.edu) 

Mayo Clinic- Minnesota 
Rochester, MN 2025 

Danielle Cenin 
(cenind4@ccf.org) 

Cleveland Clinic 
Cleveland, OH 

2025 

Klodiana Neme 
(kneme1@hfhs.org) 

Henry Ford Cancer Institute   
Detroit, MI 2025 

Emilie Aschenbrenner 
(emilie.aschenbrenner@froedtert.com) 

Medical College of Wisconsin 
Milwaukee, WI 2024 

Rebecca Gonzalez 
(rebecca.gonzalez@moffitt.org) 

H. Lee Moffitt Cancer Center 
Tampa, FL 2024 

Susan Long 
(susie.long@fairview.org) 

University of Minnesota 
Minneapolis, MN 2024 

Rebecca Myers 
(Rebecca_myers@rush.edu) 

Rush University Cancer Center 
Chicago, Illinois 2024 

Justin Tossey (Chair) 
(justin.tossey@osumc.edu) 

Ohio State 
Columbus, OH 2024 

Ann-Lori “Ani” Gonzalez (ex-officio) 
(agonzalez@emmes.com) 

The Emmes Company 
Rockville, MD 
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